Recommended Closeout Projects
Montgomery County Government

Project Number

Project Name

P450700
P100300
P472104
P471802
P501302
P501522
P501912
P502110
P509974
P501307
P501109
P501119
P602102
P762201

FS Emergency Power System Upgrade
Judicial Center Annex

Police Body Armor

Public Safety Communications Center
Gold Mine Road Bridge M-0096

Piney Meetinghouse Road Bridge

Bus Rapid Transit: US 29

Master Leases: Transit Radio System Replacement
Silver Spring Transit Center

Seminary Road Intersection Improvement
Snouffer School Road

Snouffer School Road North (Webb Tract)
Progress Place

Preservation of Naturally Occurring Affordable Housing Fund




