Recommended Closeout Projects Montgomery County Government

Project Number	Project Name
P450700	FS Emergency Power System Upgrade
P100300	Judicial Center Annex
P472104	Police Body Armor
P471802	Public Safety Communications Center
P501302	Gold Mine Road Bridge M-0096
P501522	Piney Meetinghouse Road Bridge
P501912	Bus Rapid Transit: US 29
P502110	Master Leases: Transit Radio System Replacement
P509974	Silver Spring Transit Center
P501307	Seminary Road Intersection Improvement
P501109	Snouffer School Road
P501119	Snouffer School Road North (Webb Tract)
P602102	Progress Place
P762201	Preservation of Naturally Occurring Affordable Housing Fund